
 QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9
Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD16_24072025200244
Ajay
Mob : 9893766663 - GSTIN :
Date : 24-07-2025 20:02:44

 Sr.No Item TGNO GWT LWT NWT Tunch Fine Stn
value

HM MRP IMAG
E

1 MANG
ALSU
TRA

MS67
15

9.998 0.972 9.026 0.000 0.000 1,264.
000

55.00
0

1,319.
000

2 CHAI
N

CN64
22

5.920 0.106 5.814 0.000 0.000 127.0
00

165.0
00

292.0
00

3 CHAI
N

CN63
01

3.655 0.054 3.601 0.000 0.000 22.00
0

55.00
0

77.00
0

4 CHAI
N

CN64
15

7.130 0.170 6.960 0.000 0.000 68.00
0

165.0
00

233.0
00

5 CHAI
N

CN64
84

3.423 0.038 3.385 0.000 0.000 15.00
0

55.00
0

70.00
0

6 CHAI
N

CN65
20

4.895 0.000 4.895 0.000 0.000 0.000 55.00
0

55.00
0

7 STON
E TOP

STO7
568

1.480 0.036 1.444 0.000 0.000 14.00
0

110.0
00

124.0
00

8 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR7
345

1.706 0.000 1.706 0.000 0.000 0.000 55.00
0

55.00
0

9 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR4
453

1.893 0.387 1.506 0.000 0.000 25.00
0

55.00
0

80.00
0

10 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR6
603

3.257 0.063 3.194 0.000 0.000 121.0
00

55.00
0

176.0
00

11 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR6
200

2.198 0.195 2.003 0.000 0.000 60.00
0

55.00
0

115.0
00

12 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR5
996

2.060 0.179 1.881 0.000 0.000 125.0
00

55.00
0

180.0
00

13 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR6
520

3.032 0.050 2.982 0.000 0.000 75.00
0

55.00
0

130.0
00
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 14 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR7
364

2.286 0.060 2.226 0.000 0.000 50.00
0

55.00
0

105.0
00

15 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR6
636

4.260 0.595 3.665 0.000 0.000 168.0
00

55.00
0

223.0
00

16 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR6
645

3.611 0.304 3.307 0.000 0.000 88.00
0

55.00
0

143.0
00

17 STON
E GE
NTS
RING

SGR6
610

4.191 0.230 3.961 0.000 0.000 85.00
0

55.00
0

140.0
00

Total 17 64.99
5

3.439 61.55
6

0.000 2,307.
000

1,210.
000

3,517.
000
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